
PriPtHAT RAN SCO 
kiettt3141 ,,TA :tone 	Iran:044441 CO. Ltd. 

Mtaa4gavti 

SRAM c-Tender No.1-1952/MSETeLiCO/E3EX&Wfuticlui - 
(11Fx. No. 6000000761) 

The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited offers in 
TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and Price bid) from the eligible bidders for the SRM e-
Tender No. T-1952 for turnkey works contract for Establishment of 132/33 KV Modular E-House 
GIS substation at Lendra Park, under Nagpur Zone. 

The date of sale and submission for SRM e-tender No. T-1952 is extended from 30.10.2019 to 
13.11.2019 at 13:00 firs and date of opening of bids to 13.11.2019 at 13:05 firs 

The bidders are requested to cheek the details on our website littp://srmetender.mahat.  

0--  
Chief Engineer (CAM) 


	Page 1

